

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-1037 Version: 1 Name: Metro Fibernet 21st pl - losey -hyde weston

Type: General Item Status: Approved

File created: 8/31/2023 In control: Board of Public Works

On agenda: 9/5/2023 **Final action:** 9/5/2023

Title: Metro Fibernet SPP request for Communications in ROW between 21st pl - Losey Blvd - Hyde Ave

and Weston St

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Metro Fibernet SPP Application, 2. Metro Fibernet SPP Plans

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/5/2023	1	Board of Public Works	APPROVED	Pass

Metro Fibernet SPP request for Communications in ROW between 21st pl - Losey Blvd - Hyde Ave and Weston St